
Lower Rattlesnake Neighborhood Council General 
Meeting Agenda 

Date: April 23, 2019 
Time: 6:00 pm 
Location: Missoula International School 
1100 Harrison St., Missoula, MT 59802 

________________________________________________________________ 

1. Pizza & socializing  

2. Living with urban wildlife - Erin Edge, Rockies & Plains Representative, Defenders of 
Wildlife  
 

3. Greenough, Jumbo, Waterworks Hill Q & A – Morgan Valliant, Conservation Lands 
Manager, Missoula Parks & Recreation  
 

4. Landscaping sound wall & roundabouts – David Selvage, Parks Services & System 
Superintendent, Missoula Parks & Recreation  
 

5. Soil wall mural – Katherine Auge  
 

6. Election of Lower Rattlesnake Leadership Team – Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator  
 

7. City Council updates & questions  
 

8. Updating the 2011 transportation plan - Bob Giordano 

9. Deciding neighborhood priorities – Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator  

10. Public comment on non-agenda items 

11. Report to City Council  

12. Adjournment 

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator   jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6081  
Karen Gasvoda, Neighborhood Assistant   kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6084 
Erin Edge, Defenders of Wildlife   memberservices@defenders.org 728-8800 
Morgan Valliant, Missoula Parks & Recreation mvalliant@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6263 
David Selvage, Missoula Parks & Recreation  dselvage@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6252 
Bryan von Lossberg, Ward 1 Council Member bvonlossberg@ci.missoula.mt.us 285-1857 
Heidi West, Ward 1 Council Member  hwest@ci.missoula.mt.us 747-9158 
Lower Rattlesnake Leadership Team  lowerrattlesnake@missoula-neighborhoods.org   

mailto:jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us
mailto:kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us
mailto:memberservices@defenders.org
mailto:mvalliant@ci.missoula.mt.us
mailto:dselvage@ci.missoula.mt.us
mailto:bvonlossberg@ci.missoula.mt.us
mailto:hwest@ci.missoula.mt.us
mailto:lowerrattlesnake@missoula-neighborhoods.org

